MARCA

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE_ex

G GS

GR

CGT

CX

F 750 GS
F 850 GS
F900R

F 900 XR
SFIDA SR4 E5
SR4

DSX Valico

CANDELA NGK LMARS8J-9E

MODELLO CILINDRATA

310
310
350
350
750
850
900
900
400
400
900

ANNI
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2018 - 2021
2018 - 2022
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2020 - 2024
2020 - 2024
2024 - 2025
2022 - 2023
2024 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
12128569360
12128569360
12128569360
12128569360
12128569360
12128569360
12128569360
12128569360

8569360-01

8569360-01




